PSW-40V NPI Announcement_E0
ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
T
E
L
:
8

3
9
Ordering Information
PSW 40-27  (0~40V / 0~27A / 360W) Multi-Range DC Power Supply
  Part Number: 01SW402700GT EAN Code: 4713008674017
PSW 40-54  (0~40V / 0~54A / 720W) Multi-Range DC Power Supply
  Part Number: 01SW405400GT EAN Code: 4713008674024
PSW 40-81  (0~40V / 0~81A / 1080W) Multi-Range DC Power Supply
  Part Number: 01SW408100GT EAN Code: 4713008674031
Accessories：
CD-ROM x 1(Programming Manual, User Manual), GTL-123 Test Lead x 1(for PSW 30V/40V/80V/160V),
Power Cord x 1(Region dependent), GTL-240 USB Cable ” L “ Type x 1,
PSW-004 Basic Accessories Kit x 1(for PSW 30V/40V/80V/160V), Includes : M4 Terminal screws and washers
x 2, Air Filter x 1, Analog control protection dummy x 1, Analog control lock lever x 1, M8 terminal bolts, nuts
and washers x 2
PSW-008 Basic Accessories kit for PSW 250V/800V models
PSW-009 Output terminal cover for 30V/40V/80V/160V models
PSW-011 Output terminal cover for 250V/800V models
PSW-012 High voltage output terminal for 250V/800V model
Optional Accessories：
PSW-001 Accessory Kit
PSW-002 Simple IDC Tool
PSW-003 Contact Removal Tool
PSW-005 Cable for 2 Units of PSW-Series in Series Mode Connection (for PSW 30V/40V/80V/160V)
PSW-006 Cable for 2 Units of PSW-Series in Parallel Mode Connection
PSW-007 Cable for 3 Units of PSW-Series in Parallel Mode Connection
PSW-010 Large filter (Type II/III)
GET-001 Extended Terminal with max. 30A (for PSW 30V/40V/80V/160V)
GET-002 Extended Terminal with max. 10A (for PSW 250V/800V)
GET-005 Extended European Terminal with max. 20A (for PSW 30V/40V/80V/160V)
GTL-130 Test lead: 2 x red, 2 x black (for PSW 250V/800V)